
lndepende.nt P.lng Report • • Quarter 2014 

N-ork Pr01rlm N1mo lnlllal (l)or -(N)or Prl.,,.ry (P) or Procram OIH<flptlon AlrOete Stwt:Tlme• End Time• Len1t11 
Repeot(R)? Contlnulnc (C)? Muttlcost (M)? (MM/00/YYYY (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's OS/08/2014 1B:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/08/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ICJPPER R N p ChMd,.n's 05/08/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAil.LOU R N p Children's 05/08/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH Ii DUCK R N p Odklren's 05/08/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18.:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/08/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STElUI AND SAM R N p Children's 05/08/2014 21:00:00 21:1B:OO OO: lB:OO 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/08/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Children's 05/08/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 OO: lB:OO 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Chfldren's 05/08/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT DUVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's OS/08/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Chlldren•s 05/08/2014 22:3B:OO 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT ICJPPER R N p Children's 05/08/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPl'YCAT R N p Children's 05/08/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAil.LOU R N p Children's 05/08/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 05/08/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/08/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chlld,.n's OS/08/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/08/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 05/08/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAil.LOU R N p Children's 05/08/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH Ii DUCK R N p Chilcnn's 05/08/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPf!OUT CAil.LOU R N p Children's 05/08/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Childrtn's 05/08/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/08/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Child,.n's 05/08/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13 :00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/08/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's 05/08/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 05/08/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/09/2014 06:00:00 06: 18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS Ii FRIENDS R N p ChRd<en's OS/09/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID R N p Chitdttn's 05/09/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 05/09/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p 0.0dren's OS/09/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 05/09/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 05/09/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/09/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/09/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 05/09/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R H p Children's 05/09/2014 10:00:00 10:.39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R N p Child1"9n's 05/09/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Chlknn's 05/09/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STtl.LA ANO SAM R N p Child,. n's 05/09/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/09/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/09/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chlldron's 05/09/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID I N p Children's OS/09/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p' Children's 05/09/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Chlldrtn's OS/09/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children•1 05/09/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p ChRdt'ln~s. OS/09/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30;00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Children's 05/09/2014 16:30:00 16:'8:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 05/09/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 
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Independent Pro1r•mmln1 Report Sprout Second Quarter 2014 

Network P,.,.,....N...,e lnltlol (I) or N-(N)or Primary (P) or Protnm Description Air Om SIMtTllM' End Tlme• ~nath 

RepHt(R)? Contlnulni (C)? Multicast ( M)? (MM/DD/YYYY (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

SPROUT 808 THE 8UILOER R N p Children's 05/00/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Children's 05/09/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 05/09/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT 8ERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 05/00/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT TliOMAS lo FRIENDS R N p Children's OS/09/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 0'5/09/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/00/'2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 05/09/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Children's 05/09/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH lo DUCK R N p Children's 05/00/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/09/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p Children's 05/09/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS lo FRIENDS R N p Children 's 05/09/2014 21:2S:OO 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Children's 0'5/09/'2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT 8ERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Ch.ikfren's 0'5/09/'2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRIOI R N p Chldren's 05/09/'2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Odldren's 05/00/'2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children'.s 05/09/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/00/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/09/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN SEARS R N p Children's OS/09/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS lo FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/09/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's OS/09/'2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/09/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Qildren's rY.>/119/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/09/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R N p Children's OS/09/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/09/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/09/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/09/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/09/2014 03 :44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/09/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's 05/09/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 05/00/2014 04:58:00 06;00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/10/'2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SID THE SOENCE KID R N p Chffdren's 05/10/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 05/10/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT THOMAS lo FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/10/2014 07:30:00 07:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/10/2014 07:45:00 08:00:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 05/10/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p 01ildren•s 05/10/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Chlld,..n's 05/10/2014 09:00:00 09:22:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT URENSTAIN BEARS R N p Chldren~s 05/10/2014 09:22:00 09:41:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Otitdren's rY.>/10/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p 0-Udren's 05/10/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT 2ERBYDER8Y R N p Chlldr9n's OS/10/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p Children's 05/10/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/10/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/10/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 05/10/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID I N p Children's 05/10/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Chldren~s OS/10/'2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM I N p Children'> 05/10/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 
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Independent P.mln1 Report • • Quarter 2014 

N-'c Proaram Name lnltl•I (I) O< New(Nl0< Primary (P) O< Proarom Description Air Dato Stitt Time• End Time• le"lth 

Repeat (R)? Contlnulna (C)? Multlco1t (M)? (MM/00/YYYY (HH:MM:SS) (HH :MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 05/10/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 05/10/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, TffE R N p Children's OS/10/2014 16:30:00 16:48:00 00:18.:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRIOI R N p OIUdren~s CIS/10/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT B08 THE BUILDER R N p Chl dron's 05/10/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00: 15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Children's 05/10/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's OS/10/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 05/10/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's OS/10/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU I N p Children's 05/10/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Ch~dren's 05/10/2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 05/10/2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chfldrwn'1 05/10/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &OVCX R N p Cllflclron's 05/10/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18':00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p ChAdren1s 05/10/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STEllA ANO SAM R N p Ch~drtn's 05/10/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT HIOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chltdren's 05/10/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BAllERINA I N p Children's 05/10/ 2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p O!ildren's OS/10/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Chlldren's 05/10/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Ollldren's 05/10/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 05/10/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/10/2014 23.:30:00 23:49,:00 OO: l!J:OO 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's OS/10/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT SERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Ch~drtn's 05/10/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOM AS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/10/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/10/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chlldren's 05/10/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Chlldrtn'.s 05/10/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 05/10/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &OUCX R N p O\lklrtn's OS/10/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Chlldron's 05/10/2014 02:4!J:OO 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/10/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Chlldftn's OS/10/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/10/2014 03:44;00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS A N p Children's 05/10/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITff ME SESAME R N p Children's 05/10/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R l'I p Chlldron's OS/10/2014 04:!>8:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/11/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SID THE SOENCEKID R N p Chll~n's 05/11/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Childntn's 05/11/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:.30:00 

SPROUT "THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlld,.n's 05/11/2014 07:30:00 07:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT TffOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's OS/11/2014 07:45:00 08:00:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Childrwn's OS/11/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 05/11/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU I N p Children's OS/11/2014 09:00:00 09:22:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R H p Children's 05/11/2014 09:22:00 09:41:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 05/11/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Childrtnts 05/11/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Children•s 05/11/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STEUAAHOSAM R N p Chlldron's OS/11/201.4 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R H p OtUdren's 05/11/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAIL10U R N p Chlldron's 05/11/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 
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Independent Proarammln& Report Sprout second Quarter 2014 

Necwon Prosr•m Nllrne lnltial (I) or New(N) or Primary (P) or Procram Desalptlon Air Oita Start T1me• End lime• L~llfl 

Ropollt (R)? Conllnulns (Q? Mulllust(M)? (MM/DD/YYYY (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SSJ 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 05/11/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KI D I N p Cl>lldren's 05/11/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT l.A2YTOWN R N p Cllfldren'> 05/11/2014 14:00,00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT 'TREE fUTOM I N p CMdren'• 05/11/2014 14:30:00 lS:OO:OO 00:30:00 

Sl'ROUT SE.SAME STllEET R N p Cl>l d,.n's 05/11/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Chldren's 05/11/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30;00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Cl>ildren's 05/11/2014 16:30:()() 16:48:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT OUVE THE OSTlllCH R N p O.Udren•s 05/11/2014 16:48:00 17:00:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 05/11/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 OO:lS:OO 

SPROUT MAKE WAY fOR NODDY R N p Children's OS/11/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 05/11/2014 17:30:00 17:4S:OO 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Cl>ildren's OS/11/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS• fRIENDS R N p Cl>lldren's 05/11/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p ChUdren's 05/11/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Cl>lldn!n's 05/11/ 2014 19:00:00 19:17:00 00:17:00 

Sl>ROUT ICJPPER R N p Children's 05/11/ 2014 19:17:00 19:31:00 00:14:00 

Sl>ROUT CAIUOU R N p ChUdren•s 05/11/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH• DUCK R N p Cl>ildren's 05/11/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/11/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p Chlldren's 05/11/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT 'THOMAS• fRIENOS R N p Children's 05/11/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Cl>ildren's OS/11/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT 8ERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children'• 05/11/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OUVE THE OSTllJCH R N p Cl>ildn!n's 05/11/2014 22:19:00 22:30:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Cl>lldren's 05/11/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

Sl'ROUT KIPPER R N p O.iklren•s 05/ 11/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/11/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's OS/11/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 05/11/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS I< f RIENDS R N p Cllildren's 05/11/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Cl>lldren's OS/11/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/11/2014 01:00:00 01:17:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 05/11/2014 01:17:00 01:31:00 00:1':00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p C'hldren's 05/ 11/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

Sl'ROUT SARAH •oucx R N p O.Udren~s OS/11/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's OS/11/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT 8ARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's OS/11/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Clllldren's 05/11/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/11/2014 03:44:00 03:S7:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/11/2014 03:S7:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's OS/11/2014 04:29:00 04:S8:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Cl1ildA1n's OS/11/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/12/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS• fRIENDS R N p Children•s 05/12/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT 510 THE SCIENCE ICJO R N p CMdA!n's OS/12/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT l.A2YTOWN R N p Children's 05/12/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 05/12/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 OO:lB:OO 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 05/12/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 OO:lB:OO 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's OS/12/2014 08:10:00 OB:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS• fRIENOS R N p Children•s 05/12/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Childn!n's OS/12/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20000 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Cllffdn!n's 05/12/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

Sl'ROUT SUPERWHY R N p Chldren's 05/12/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 
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SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Chlldren1.s 05/12/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ULY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY I N p Childron's 05/12/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p Chftclren's OS/12/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAJU.OU R N p ChUdren~s 05/12/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAI LL OU R H p Chadren's 05/11/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chldrtn's 05/12/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID I N p Children's OS/12/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT l.AZVTOWN R N p Chlldren1s 05/12/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 05/12/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAM E STREET R N p Children's 05/12/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 05/12/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p ChUdren's OS/12/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH&OUCK R N p O.idren~s 05/12/2014 16:•7:00 17:00:00 00:13l00 

SPROUT B08 THE BUILDER R N p Chldren's 05/12/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Chltdren•s 05/12/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00: 1.S:OO 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 05/12/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Childrtn's 05/12/2014 lB:OCkOO 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ntOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/12/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/12/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/12/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY R N p Children's 05/12/2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIU.OU R N p Chldron'• 05/12/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & OUCX R N p Chllcftn's 05/12/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAJU.OU R N p Children's 05/12/2014 20:49'00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Chiklren's 05/12/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18;00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Childntn's 05/12/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Child,..n's 05/12/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children'• 05/12/2014 22 :00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's OS/12/2014 22:27:00 22:38:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAIL.LOU R N p Chffdren's 05/12/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's OS/12/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT ll!OMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlkftn's 05/12/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAJU.OU R N p O.lldren'• 05/12/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Chiktren1$ 05/12/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19'00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/12/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/12/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children'• OS/12/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:)9:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD SAY R N p Children's OS/12/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIL.LOU R N p Children's OS/12/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R N p Chftd,..n's 05/12/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIL.LOU R N p Chllcftn'• 05/12/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Otildr.n's 05/12/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:3Ck00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/12/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/12/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children'• OS/12/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's 05/12/2014 04:29:00 04:SB:OO 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 05/12/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/13/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT ntOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Childntn's 05/13/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SID ntE SCIENCE KIO R N p Children'• 05/13/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT 1.AZYTOWN R N p Chlldren's 05/13/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S aOSET R N p Children's 05/13/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 05/13/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 
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SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 05/13/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT TliOMA5 & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/13/2014 08;41:00 09:00:00 00:1.9:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chi dren's OS/13/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chndren's 05/13/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 05/13/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 05/ 13/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY I N p Children's OS/13/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p Chlldftn's OS/13/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Children's 05/13/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:.30:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p ChWdren's 05/13/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT IUSTINTIME R N p ChMdren's 05/13/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SIDTHE SCIENCE KIO I N p Chlldren's 05/13/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 05/13/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREEFU TOM R N p Children's OS/13/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p ChMdren's OS/13/2014 lS:OO:OO 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p °'ldren's OS/13/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGl.£5. THE R H p °'nctren~s OS/13/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R N p Children's 05/13/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 05/13/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p CMldr1n's 05/13/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 05/13/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 05/13/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p C.hllldren's 05/13/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p O\Rdren•s OS/13/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p ChUdren~s 05/13/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY R N p Children's 05/13/2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/13/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUCK R N p Chlldren's 05/13/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAJUOU R N p Children's 05/13/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STtllA AND SAM R N p Children's 05/13/2014 21:00:00 21: 18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chffdren~s 05/13/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA 8ALLER.INA R N p Chlldron's OS/13/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 05/ 13/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Childr1n's OS/13/ 2014 22:27:00 22:38:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 05/13/ 2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Chlkhn's 05/13/2014 23:1S:OO 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Clll dren's OS/13/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p 01ikl,..n~s 05/13/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT 8ERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's OS/13/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlldren's 05/13/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chlldrtn's 05/13/2014 00:44:00 0 1:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/13/ 2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT UL Y'S DRIFTWOOD BAY R N p ChMdren•s 05/13/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p ChHdren's 05/13/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH&DUCK R N p Chlkhn's OS/13/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 05/13/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Chlldron's 05/13/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/13/ 2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/13/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Ch~dron's 05/13/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WrrH ME SESAME R N p Otlldren'·s 05/13/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chlldren's OS/13/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/14/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 
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SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/14/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT sm THE SCIENC! KJD R N p Children's OS/14/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT l>Z'ff(1WN R N p Chltdrtn's 05/14/ 2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Oiildren's 05/ 14/2014 07:34:00 07:S2:00 00:18.:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Oitldren's 05/ 14/ 2014 07:52:00 08: 10:00 00: 11:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 05/14/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/14/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/14/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 05/14/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Chlldron's 05/14/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Chltdr1n1s 05/14/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ULY'S ORIFlWOOD BAY I N p Chllcnn's OS/ 14/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p Ollldren's 05/14/ 2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAili.OU R N p Children's 05/ 14/ 2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/ 14/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 05/14/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCEKID I N p Children's 05/14/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's 05/14/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Chlldr•n's OS/14/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAM E STREET R N p Children's OS/14/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 05/14/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Oiildren's 05/ 14/ 2014 16;30;00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH&OUCK R N p Children's 05/14/ 2014 16'47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILOER R N p Chi~··· 05/ 14/201.4 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODOY R N p Children's 05/14/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 05/14/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 OO:lS:OO 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's OS/ 14/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/14/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children'• OS/14/2014 1B:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/14/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ULY'S DRIFlWOOD BAY R N p 0.fldrt n's 05/ 14/ 2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p O\ldren's 05/ 14/ 2014 19:39:00 2D:OO:OO 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH&OUCK R N p ChMdrtn'• 05/ 14/201.4 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chlkfrtn's 05/ 14/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Children'• 05/14/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/14/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Children's OS/ 14/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's OS/14/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OLIVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 05/14/2014 22:27:00 22:38:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children 's 05/14/ 2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Odkfren's 05/ 14/2014 23:1S:OO 23:30;00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/14/ 2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILlOU R N p Children's 05/14/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Childntn's 05/14/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's OS/14/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/14/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children'• OS/14/20 14 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT UL Y'S ORIFlWOOD BAY R N p Children's 05/14/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chilcnn's 05/14/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH& DUCK R N p Children's 05/14/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Odkfren's 05/ 14/ 2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/14/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/14/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 
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SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's OS/ 14/ 20 14 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/14/ 2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WrTH ME SESAME R N p Children's 05/14/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p ChMdren'• 05/14/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT 8ARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Childrwn's 05/15/2014 06:00:00 ~18:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT lllOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/15/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT 510 TttE SO ENCE KIO R H p Children's 05/15/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lAZYTOWN R N p Chlldren's 05/15/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S Ct.OSET R N p Chfldren's 05/lS/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIM E R N p Children's 05/15/ 20 14 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 05/15/ 2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/15/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00: 19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/15/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children'• 05/15/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Chndren'• 05/15/201.4 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT 906 THE 8UllllU R N p Children's 05/15/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ULY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY I N p Children's 05/15/2014 11:00:00 ll:lS:OO 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Children's 05/15/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Chfldren's 05/lS/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Children's 05/15/ 2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT IUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 05/15/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KIO I N p Children'• 05/l S/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lAZYTOWN R N p Children's 05/15/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Chl~n·s 05/15/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00-.30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chldren's 05/15/2014 15!00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Ch~d,..n's 05/15/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Children's 05/lS/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH & OUCK R N p Children's 05/15/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 05/lS/ 2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00: 15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Children'• 05/15/ 2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 05/15/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Chil~n·s 05/15/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's OS/15/2014 18:27:00 18044:00 00: 17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chldren's 05/15/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Oii1ctt.n1s 05/15/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT UlY'S OftlFTWOOO BAY R N p Children's 05/15/2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Children's 05/15/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 OO:Zl:OO 

SPROUT SARAH & OUCK R N p Children's 05/15/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/15/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p Chlldren'• OS/15/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children•s 05/15/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Chikhn's 05/15/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18;00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Chlfdren'·s 05/ 15/2014 22!00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OUV£ TttE OSTIUCH R N p Chldren•s 05/15/2014 22:27:00 22:36:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p OIPdrtn's OS/lS/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Chlldnin's 05/15/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/15/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's OS/15/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children'• 05/15/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Oifldren's 05/15/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chlldntn's OS/15/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chldren's 05/15/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT UlY'SORIFlWOOOBAY R N p Oiildren's 05/15/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 
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Netwofl< Prosr1m N•me lnlt11l(l)0t New(N)or Primory (P) or Proar•m Oescrtptlon Air Dote Start Time• End Time• i.enath 
Repeot(R)? Contlnulna (C)? Multlt11t (M)? (MM/DO/YYYY (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

SPRDUT CAILLOU R N p ChOdren1s 05/15/2014 01:39i00 02:00:00 00:21!00 

SPROUT SARAH I.DUCK R N p Ch~dren's 05/15/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAllLOU R N p Children's OS/15/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Chlldren1s OS/15/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30!00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p ChOdren's OS/15/2014 03:30!00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT flREMANSAM R N p Chl dren's OS/15/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT &ARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Childrtn's 05/15/2014 03:S7:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Chlldren1s 05/15/2014 04;29;00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREIT R N p Children's 05/15/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT 8ARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/16/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00: 18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/16/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT 510 THE SCIENCE KIO R N p Children's 05/16/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lAZYTOWN R H p O!Udren's 05/16/2014 07!00!00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 05/16/2014 07:34:00 07:52!00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chldrents OS/16/2014 07:52:00 08;10:00 00: 18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Chlldron's OS/16/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS S. FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/16/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/16/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUmNTIME R N p Children's 05/16/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 05/16/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R N p Chiklrt'n's 05/16/2014 10:39:00 11!00!00 00:21:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY I N p Children'• 05/16/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15!00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R H p O\ildren's OS/16/2014 11: 15:00 11:34:00 00:19!00 

SPROUT CAI LL OU R H p Children's OS/16/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOLI R N p Children's 05/16/2014 12:30:00 13:00!00 00;30;00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chfldren's 05/16/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KIO R N p Chlldren's 05/16/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT L.AZ'ITOWN R H p Chlldren's 05/16/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Chlldren'• 05/16/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R H p O.Udren's 05/16/2014 15:00:00 16!00!00 01!00!00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R H p Oiildren1s 05/16/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT W1GGl.£S, THE R N p O\Hdren's 05/16/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH&OUCK R H p Chidron's OS/16/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT 808 THE 8UILDER R N p ChAdren's 05/16/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15!00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NOOOY R N p Childrtn's 05/16/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S C10S£r R N p Children's 05/16/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT 8ERENSTAIN SEARS R N p Children's 05/16/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS S. FRIENDS R N p Children's OS/16/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R H p Children'• 05/16/2014 111:44:00 19!00:00 00:16!00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R H p Olildren's OS/16/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S OftlfTWOOO BAY R H p ChUdren~s 05/16/2014 19'27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROllT CAILLOU R H p Chlldren~s OS/16/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH& DUCK R N p Children's OS/16/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18!00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R H p Chlldrtn's 05/16/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p Children's OS/16/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS S. FRIENDS R N p Children'• 05/16/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA 8ALLERINA R N p Chlldren•s 05/16/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT SERENSTAIN BEARS R H p Children's 05/16/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT DUVE THE OSTRICH R H p Chldrtn~s 05/16/2014 22:27:00 22:38!00 00:11!00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R H p ChRdren's OS/16/2014 22:38:00 23:00!00 00:22:00 

SPROUT ICJPPER R H p Children'·s 05/16/2014 23:1.S:OO 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p ChRchn's OS/16/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROllT CAI LL OU R N p Children's 05/16/2014 23:49:00 00!00:00 00:11!00 
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Nl'!Worl< Pr....-- Nome tnltlll(l)or - (N)or Ptfm1ry (P) or Propam Dftcr1ptlon Alr l>ne St.rt lime' EndTime• leneth 
Repelt (R)1 Contlnul"8 (Cl1 Multicast (M )1 (MM/ DO(YYYY (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 05/16/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/16/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's OS/16/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/16/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ULY'S ORIFTWOOO BAY R N p Chllchn's 05/16/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 OO:U:OO 

SPROUT CAllLOU R N p Chllchn's 05/16/2014 Ol:U:OO 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUCK R N p Chlkfren•s 05/16/2014 02:31:00 02:'9:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p ChHd,..n's 05/16/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIE NOS R N p Children's 05/16/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/16/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/16/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/16/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WrrH ME SESAME R N p Childran1s 05/16/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's OS/16/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Chlldnn's 05/17/2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SID THE SO ENCE ICJO R N p Chlldnn's 05/17/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Chlldren's 05/17/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlldren's 05/17/2014 07:30:00 07:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/17/2014 07:45:00 08:00:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's OS/17/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Children's 05/17/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/17/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 05/17/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p 0.Rdren's 05/17/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT 808 THE 8UILOER R N p Children's OS/17/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZER8YDER8Y R H p Child,. n 's 05/17/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p ChHdren's OS/17/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAlllDU R N p Children's 05/17/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLDU R N p Children's 05/17/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's OS/17/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SIO THE SCIENCE KI D I N p Children's 05/17/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lAZYTOWH R H p Chlldren's OS/17/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM I N p Chfldren's 05/17/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chlldnn's 05/17/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 Ol:QO:QO 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children•s 05/17/2014 16:00:00 16:30;00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Chlldren•s 05/17/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R N p Children's 05/17/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BOB THE 8UllOER R N p Children's 05/17/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Children's 05/17/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CH L0£'S CLOSET R N p Children'• 05/17/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Oifldren'.s 05/17/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p ChUdrtn's OS/17/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R H p O.ldren~s 05/17/2014 18:44:00 19:QO:QO 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/17/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY I N p Children's 05/17/2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Children'• 05/17/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R N p Children's 05/17/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/17/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA ANO SAM R N p 01Jldren11 05/17/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlld,.n's 05/17/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Children's 05/17/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Otldren'·s 05/17/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OUV( THE OSTRIOI R N p Children's 05/17/2014 22:27:00 22:38:00 00:11:00 
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SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Children's 05/17/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER It N p Children's OS/17/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chldren's 05/17/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R H p Ch~dron's 05/17/2014 23>'9:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BER!NSTA.IN BEARS R N p Children's OS/17/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19·:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/17/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/17/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's OS/17/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S ORIFlWOOO BAY R N p Children's 05/17/ 2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00: 12:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Children's 05/17/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUCK R N p Chfldren's 05/17/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Childr•n's OS/17/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R H p Children's 05/17/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R H p Chilctren1s 05/17/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Chlldten's OS/17/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/17/2014 03:S7:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAM E R N p Children's 05/17/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 05/17/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/lB/ 2014 06:00:00 06:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID R N p Chtldr1n1s OS/18/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Chitd1'9:n's 05/18/2014 07:00:00 07:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TltOMAS & FRIENDS R H p ChUdren's OS/18/2014 07:30:00 07:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT TltOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children~ 05/18/2014 07:45:00 08:00:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 05/18/2014 08:00:00 08:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAI LL OU R N p Chadren's OS/IB/2014 08:30:00 09:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's OS/18/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT I USTIN TIME R N p Children's 05/18/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's OS/18/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Cllildren's OS/18/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZfRBYOERBY It N p Children's OS/18/2014 11:00:00 11:1S:OO 00:15:00 

SPROUT STELLA AHO SAM R N p Chi1dren's OS/18/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Chfklten's 05/18/2014 12:00:00 1.2:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Chndren's 05/18/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chlldr•n's OS/18/2014 13: 15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID I N p Children's 05/18/2014 13:30:00 1•:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT U\ZYTOWN R N p Children'5 05/18/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 05/ 18/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAM E STREET R N p Children's OS/18/2014 lS:OO:OO 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Chfldr.n'• OS/18/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Chadrcn's 05/18/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH&OUCK R N p Children's OS/18/2014 16'47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT 808 THE 8UIU>ER R N p Chlldn!n '• 05/18/2014 17:00:00 17:1.5:00 00: 15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Children's OS/18/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT OiLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 05/18/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Chlfdren's 05/18/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children 's OS/ 18/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Childrtn'.s 05/18/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/18/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ULY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY I N p Chfldren'• OS/18/2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's OS/18/2014 19:39:00 20!00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH&DUCK R N p Chftcnn's OS/18/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's OS/18/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STtlLAANDSAM R N p Children's 05/18/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 
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SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlld"'n's OS/18/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Children's OS/18/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT 8ERENSTAIN SEARS R N p Chlldren's OS/18/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OUVE THE OSTRICH R N p OIUdren's 05/18/2014 22:27:00 22:38:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAili.OU R N p Chlldntn's 05/18/2014 21:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPl'ER R N p Chllchn's 05/18/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT TMOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlkfren's 05/18/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAIU.OU R N p Children's 05/18/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's OS/18/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's OS/18/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Chlldren's 05/18/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/18/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S ORlfTWOOO SAY R N p Children's 05/18/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAili.OU R N p Chikltwn's 05/18/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH&OUCK R N p Childntn's 05/18/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAili.OU R N p ChilO...n's OS/18/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Chttdren's 05/18/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Chlldren's OS/18/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Chlldren's 05/18/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's OS/18/2014 03:S7:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's OS/lB/2014 04:29:00 04:S8:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Children's 05/18/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT IWINEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/19/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TMOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlldntn's 05/19/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00: 12:00 

SPROUT SfDTllE SOENCE KID R N p Children's 05/19/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT lAZYTOWN R N p Chlklren•s 05/19/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:3'1:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's OS/19/2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chlldren's OS/19/2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 05/19/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlldron's 05/19/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/19/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p C.hiklr.n•s 05/19/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 05/19/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT 808 TllE BUILDER R N p ChUdren's 05/19/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Chlklren•1 05/19/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00: 15:00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p °'ildren's OS/19/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAJU.OU R N p Children's OS/19/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Children's 05/19/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chlldren's OS/19/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID I N p Chfldren1
i 05/19/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LA2YTOWN R N p Chlldron's 05/19/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children1s 05/19/2014 14:30:00 tS:OO:OO 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STIIEET R N p Olildren':s 05/19/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p ChUdren'·s 05/19/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, TllE R N p Children's 05/19/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH r. DUCK R N p Children's 05/19/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Chfldren's 05/19/2014 17:00:00 17:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NODDY R N p Children's 05/19/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 05/19/2014 17:30:00 17:4S:OO 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p ChUdren's 05/19/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/19/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/19/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p ChUdren'·s 05/19/2014 19:00:00 19:19:00 00:19:00 
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SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY I N p Children's 05/19/2014 19:27:00 19:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Child'9n's OS/ 19/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R N p Children's OS/ 19/ 2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Chldrtn~s 05/ 19/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STRIA AND SAM R N p Childnn's 05/19/2014 21.:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT ITHOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlklren's OS/19/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Chlldnon's 05/19/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 05/19/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OllVE THE OSTRICH R N p Children's 05/19/2014 22:27:00 22:38:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Childrtn's OS/19/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 05/19/2014 23:1S:oo 23:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/ 19/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPllOUT CAlllOU R N p O\Adr.n~s OS/19/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Clllldnon's 05/19/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Otildren's OS/ 19/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/19/2014 00:44:00 01:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/19/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFTWOOD BAY R N p Children's 05/19/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAILLOU R N p Chlldntn's 05/19/2014 01:39:00 02:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH&DUCK R N p Children's 05/19/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p Chitdren's OS/19/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p OIUdren~s 05/ 19/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPllOUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children'·s 05/ 19/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R H p Children's 05/19/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/19/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PIAY WrrH ME SESAME R N p Chfldren's 05/19/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAM E STREET R N p Chlldren's 05/19/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Child,. n's 05/20/2014 06:00:00 06:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/20/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT SID THE SCIENCE KID R N p Children's 05/20/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT IAZYTOWN R N p Children's 05/20/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:34:00 

SPROUT CHLOE'S ClOSET R N p Chfldten's 05/20/ 2014 07:34:00 07:52:00 OO: lB:OO 

SPROUT IUS11N11ME R N p Chlld<-en's 05/20/ 2014 07:52:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Cl\Rdnon's 05/20/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's OS/20/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/20/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 05/20/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHV R N p Children's 05/20/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's 05/20/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT URBYDER8Y R N p Otildren's 05/20/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STEllA AND SAM R N p Chlldr•n's 05/20/2014 11:15:00 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAlllOU R N p ChScfren's 05/20/ 2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAJllOU R N p Children's 05/20/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT IUSTIN11ME R N p Children's 05/20/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT 510 THE SCIENCE KIO I N p Children's OS/20/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWN R N p Children's OS/20/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p Children's 05/20/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chlldr•n's 05/20/2014 15:00:00 16:00:00 01:00:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children's 05/20/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Chi ldren's 05/20/2014 16:30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH &DUCK R N p Children's 05/20/2014 16:47;00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT 808 THE BUILDER R N p Children's OS/ 20/2014 17:00:00 17:15,:QO 00:15:00 

SPROUT MAKE WAY FOR NOOOY R N p Chltdren•s 05/20/2014 17:15:00 17:30:00 00:15:00 
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Nocwork ProcnmNome lnitlal(l)or - (N)or Primory (P) or Prop11m Onaiptlon Air Dile StartTlmt• EndTime• ltncth 

Rt ptat (R)? Contlnuina (C)? Multleast(M )? (MM/DD/YYYY (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) (HH:MM:SS) 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 05/20/2014 17:30:00 17:45:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 05/20/2014 18:00:00 18:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/20/2014 18:27:00 18:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's 05/20/2014 18:44:00 19:00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Chlldrtn's 05/20/2014 19:00;00 19:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S DRIFlWOOD BAY I N p ChitdC"en•s 05/20/2014 19:27:00 19:39;:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chffdren's 05/20/2014 19:39:00 20:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT SARAH & OUCJ( R N p Chlklren•1 05/20/2014 20:31:00 20:49:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p O,lldren•s 05/20/2014 20:49:00 21:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT STELLA AND SAM R N p Children's OS/20/2014 21:00:00 21:18:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/20/2014 21:25:00 21:42:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ANGELINA BALLERINA R N p Children's 05/20/2014 21:42:00 22:00:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN BEARS R N p Children's 05/20/2014 22:00:00 22:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT OUVE THE OSTRIOI R H p Children's 05/20/2014 22:27:00 22:38:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R H p Oiildren•s 05/20/2014 22:38:00 23:00:00 00:22:00 

SPROUT KIPPER R N p Children's 05/20/2014 23:15:00 23:30:00 0015:00 

SPROUT Tl10MAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/20/2014 23:30:00 23:49:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAIUOIJ R N p Children's OS/20/2014 23:49:00 00:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BERENSTAIN SEARS R N p Children's 05/20/2014 00:00:00 00:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT THOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Children's OS/20/2014 00:27:00 00:44:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Children's OS/20/2014 00:44:00 01 :00:00 00:16:00 

SPROUT POPPY CAT R N p Children's 05/20/2014 01:00:00 01:19:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT LILY'S ORIFlWOOO BAY R H p Children's 05/20/2014 01:27:00 01:39:00 00:12:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p ChUdren's 05/20/2014 01:39:00 02:00;00 0021:00 

SPROUT SARAH lcDUCIC R N p Children's 05/20/2014 02:31:00 02:49:00 00:18;00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Chi&dren's 05/20/2014 02:49:00 03:00:00 00:11:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R H p Ollldren's 05/20/2014 03:00:00 03:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/20/2014 03:30:00 03:44:00 00:14:00 

SPROUT FIREMAN SAM R N p Children's 05/20/2014 03:44:00 03:57:00 00:13:00 

SPROUT BARNEY ANO FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/20/2014 03:57:00 04:29:00 00:32:00 

SPROUT PLAY WITH ME SESAME R N p Children's OS/20/2014 04:29:00 04:58:00 00:29:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chfklren's 05/20/2014 04:58:00 06:00:00 01:02:00 

SPROUT BARNEY AND FRIENDS R N p Chlldnn's OS/21/2014 06:00;00 06:18:00 00: 18:00 

SPROUT lllOMAS & FRIENDS R N p Chlldnn's 05/21/2014 06:18:00 06:30:00 0012:00 

SPROUT SID THE SO ENCE KIO R N p ChRdren's OS/21/2014 06:30:00 07:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT LAZYTOWH R N p ChikSren's 05/21/2014 07:00:00 07:34:00 00:3.t:OO 

SPROUT CHLOE'S CLOSET R N p Children's 05/21/2014 07:34:00 07:S2:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chlldren's 05/21/2014 07:S2:00 08:10:00 00:18:00 

SPROUT TREE FU TOM R N p ChJldren•s 05/21/2014 08:10:00 08:41:00 00:31:00 

SPROUT THOMAS S. FRIENDS R N p Children's 05/21/2014 08:41:00 09:00:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT ZOU R N p Childnin's OS/21/2014 09:00:00 09:20:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Chldren's 05/21/2014 09:20:00 09:40:00 00:20:00 

SPROUT SUPERWHY R N p Children•s OS/21/2014 10:00:00 10:39:00 00:39:00 

SPROUT BOB THE BUILDER R N p Children's OS/21/2014 10:39:00 11:00:00 00:21:00 

SPROUT ZERBY DERBY R N p Ch•dron's OS/21/2014 11:00:00 11:15:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT STEUA ANO SAM R N p Children's OS/21/2014 ll:lS:OO 11:34:00 00:19:00 

SPROUT CAllLOU R N p Chrldren•s OS/21/2014 12:00:00 12:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT CAIUOU R N p Children's 05/21/2014 12:30:00 13:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT JUSTIN TIME R N p Children's 05/21/2014 13:15:00 13:30:00 00:15:00 

SPROUT SID THE SO ENCE KIO I N p ChMdren's 05/21/2014 13:30:00 14:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT l.AZYTOWN R N p Children's OS/21/2014 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30;00 

SPROUT TREE FIJTOM R N p ChOdren's OS/21/2014 14:30:00 15:00:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT SESAME STREET R N p Chfldren's OS/21/2014 IS:OO:OO 16.-00:00 01:00:00 
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SPROUT SUPER WHY R N p Children's OS/21/2014 16:00:00 16:30:00 00:30:00 

SPROUT WIGGLES, THE R N p Children's 05/21/2014 16:.30:00 16:47:00 00:17:00 

SPROUT SARAH & DUCK R N p Children's 05/21/2014 16:47:00 17:00:00 00:13:00 

